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VARTA AG

ISIN: DEOOOAOTGJS55

Overview
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Price
14.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.40% (0.20)

DEOOOAOTGJ55
VAR1

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

616 EUR

GERMANY DAX

13.76 EUR (1,500)
15.20 EUR (1,500)
14.185 EUR

14.48 EUR

14.185 EUR

14.28 EUR

15.633 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0TGJ55&ID_NOTATION=200907072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0TGJ55&ID_NOTATION=200907072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b0c60ef09137b06d1b0ce33fc914380731a74d7409b61458a9951a0d291e3ed&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=041f383509795d454&time=1712728220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86957f19175c8d8e0dc810da07a44a1e5b7513b0e7bf5dec68ba93497ed4e745&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edd6f25fb6e9043f3&time=1712728220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=336098b64070226726b371e996ae71d4a9924d15a90c3c0dba797c2c378498ac&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53e659bc5c655854a&time=1712728220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc38d232a0cd75cc45b2138cd8a47539bb2ea5ab6377a3e981b60d4e9a49ce0&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c83279122349fe586&time=1712728220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae1fd6e2cbbba2816ef8dfd0c233154675a3786774db2c495cb0c0c16c37025f&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e54c46acc126956a4&time=1712728220&tool=RSC

VARTA AG

Details
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Price
14.48 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DEOOOAOTGJ55
Symbol VAR1
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 616 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.76 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 15.20 EUR (1,500)
Open 14.185 EUR
High 14.48 EUR
Low 14.185 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.28 EUR
VWAP 15.633 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.65% -40.05% -88.05%
Perf (abs.) -3.10 -9.68 -106.70
Beta 1.74 2.00 1.41
Volatility 43.12 49.75 53.90

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
04/08

SIX Swiss Exchange

Price

14.45 EUR

14.42 EUR

14.45 EUR

14.45 EUR

14.33 EUR (0

14.67 EUR (568
17.84 EUR (423

18.93 EUR (1,132
20.61 EUR (2024/01/02
13.72 EUR (2024/03/18
25.45 EUR (2023/04/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.72 EUR (2024/03/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.89 440
0.00 3
0.27 131
0.04 72
0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200907072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200772524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201321021

VARTA AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2023/
12/07

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/15

17:32

17:30

08:16

1183

19:47

02:10

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:00

18:00

14.57 EUR

14.48 EUR

14.12 EUR

14.39 EUR

14.59 EUR

20.20 USD

14.45 EUR

14.45 EUR

14.39 EUR

14.26 EUR

13.67 CHF

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238898247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72316150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228332356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407638431

VARTA AG

Company profile

\i VARTA

Contact Details
VARTA AG

VARTA-Platz 1 - 73479 Ellwangen
Telefon: +49-7961-921-0

Fax: +49-7961-921-2553

E-mail: info@varta-ag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus Member of Executive

Hackstein Committee

Rainer Hald Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Member of Executive

Obendrauf Committee

Board of directors

Michael Tojner
Harald Sommerer
Michael Hubertus
Pistauer

Martin Ohneberg

Sven Quandt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@varta-ag.com
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